

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3721/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2011 in
4390/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CRLMA No.

BALDEVBHAI BHOGILAL PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Rashmin C.Jani, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. S. Banerjee, Adv. for
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

During the pendency of the appeal, the appellant be
released on bail to the satisfaction of the trial Court in
connection with criminal case arising from FIR bearing CR
No.209/2010 dated 06.12.2010.(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master